
9/24/2019 Opportunities - Federal Business Opportunities: Opportunities

https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=searchresults 1/2

Buyers: Login | Register  Vendors: Login | Register  Accessibility

Opportunities
RETURN TO OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity Agency/Office/Location Type /  Set-aside Posted On 

Legal Case Management Software
OAS-OGC-R-16-0001
70 -- General purpose information technology equipment

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Combined Synopsis/Solicitation
(Modified)

Sep 06, 2016

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD SOLE SOURCE
CEA-GEN-R-14-0009
99 -- Miscellaneous

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Special Notice Sep 12, 2014

Asset Management Tracking System
OMB-S-10-002
D -- Information technology services, including
telecommunications services

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Combined Synopsis/Solicitation
(Modified)

May 26, 2010

Customer Relationship Management Solution
OAS-S-09-0021
70 -- General purpose information technology equipment

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Award Oct 06, 2009

CUSTOMER SERVICE SOFTWARE
OAS-S-09-0021
70 -- General purpose information technology equipment

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Solicitation (Modified) Jun 15, 2009

Transcript and Video Clip Service
WHO-GEN-R-09-0181
D -- Information technology services, including
telecommunications services

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Presolicitation Jun 01, 2009

70 -- Software license renewal
Reference-Number-OMB-GEN-R-08-0029
70 -- General purpose information technology equipment

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Presolicitation Nov 29, 2007

D -- Microsoft MOF Assessment
Reference-Number-EOPOA24027
D -- Information technology services, including
telecommunications services

Executive Office of the
President
Office of Procurement
Office of Procurement

Presolicitation Sep 08, 2004

Opportunities List Advanced Search Search Results Archives

Refine Results  Clear Search

1 - 8 of 8 Sort By Posted On (Desc.)  Showing 20  per page 

Refine Results  Clear Search  1 - 8 of 8 Showing 20  per page 

Hide this messageATTENTION:
FBO is moving to beta.SAM.gov starting on November 8, 2019. Until then, FBO.gov remains the authoritative source for Federal
Business Opportunities. Once FBO has fully transitioned, you will be directed to beta.SAM.gov for contracting opportunities. Visit
beta.SAM.gov today to preview new features like saved searches and the ability to follow notices. For more information, please visit
the beta.SAM.gov learning center or read our fact sheet.

https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&mode=list&tab=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=getstart&mode=list&tab=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=generalinfo&mode=list&tab=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=searchresults&tabmode=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=agency&mode=list&tab=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=privacy&mode=list&tab=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&tab=list&mode=list&focus=blogin
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&tabmode=list&_lsys=buyer&tab=register2&subtab=step1&mode=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&tab=list&mode=list&focus=vlogin
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&mode=list&tab=register&subtab=step1
https://www.fbo.gov/accessibility
https://www.fbo.gov/?_page_back=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?_psort=full_agency_s-d-asc
https://www.fbo.gov/?_psort=base_type-d-asc
https://www.fbo.gov/?_psort=current_set_aside_s-d-asc
https://www.fbo.gov/?_psort=current_posted_date-d-asc
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=8dfc04cb346e8b65a99274cf83896e1d&tab=core&_cview=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=bec48a9682bd9e020f6fdf1d48cc4ed0&tab=core&_cview=0
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=944f8a339e144c821a38cb27ef26e3cc&tab=core&_cview=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=56468b25aec0b6076338d3e7463dc534&tab=core&_cview=0
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=bb5fc5d01766838e62f3e3071b8587b9&tab=core&_cview=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=1e60c3a9f9d525af81214b92d0d74527&tab=core&_cview=0
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=aacae3b0f0444fbd1f68c8c4e5e2129c&tab=core&_cview=0
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=eeac83ca5e3651c6c9edd3a029e5de13&tab=core&_cview=0
https://www.fbo.gov/?s=main&mode=list&tab=list
http://www.gsa.gov/iae
http://www.usa.gov/
https://www.fbo.gov/index.php?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=list&tabmode=list
https://www.fbo.gov/index.php?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=search&tabmode=list&=
https://www.fbo.gov/index.php?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=searchresults&tabmode=list&=
https://www.fbo.gov/index.php?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=archives&tabmode=list
https://www.fbo.gov/?tabmode=list&tab=search
https://www.fbo.gov/?tabmode=list&tab=search&clear_search=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?tabmode=list&tab=search
https://www.fbo.gov/?tabmode=list&tab=search&clear_search=1
https://www.fbo.gov/?hide_test_message=1
https://beta.sam.gov/help/new-to-sam
https://www.gsa.gov/cdnstatic/FBO_Is_Transitioning_to_Beta_Factsheet_%281%29.pdf


9/24/2019 Opportunities - Federal Business Opportunities: Opportunities

https://www.fbo.gov/?s=opportunity&mode=list&tab=searchresults 2/2

For Help: Federal Service Desk Accessibility

https://www.fbo.gov/utils/help_desk
https://www.fbo.gov/accessibility

